THE PRESBYTERIAN UNIVERSITY OF EAST AFRICA
DEPARTMENT OF OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY
FEES STRUCTURE FOR SELF -SPONSORED BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY (ODEL)
REVISED JULY 2019

YEAR ONE YEAR TWO
Trimester 1 Trimester 2 Trimester 3 Trimester 1 Trimester 2 Trimester 3
A TUITION 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00
B ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGES
1 Registration fees 500 500 500 500 500 500
2 Library fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
3 Student Activity 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
4 Student Union 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
5 Computer Lab 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
6 Examination fee 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
8 Student ID Card (Once) 500.00
9 Caution money (Once) 3,000.00
10 CUE inspection fees (per annum) 1,500.00 1,500.00
B) ADMNI CHARGES TOTAL 12,000.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 8,500.00 7,000.00 7,000.00
C OTHER CHARGES
| Attachment 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000.00
2
TOTAL 62,000.00 57,000.00 57,000.00 76,500.00 75,000.00 75,000.00
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YEAR THREE YEAR FOUR
Trimester 1 Trimester 2 Trimester 3 Trimester 1 Trimester 2 Trimester 3

A TUITION 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00
B ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGES
1 Registration fees 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
2 Library fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
3 Student Activity 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
4 Student Union 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
5 Computer Lab 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
6 Examination fee 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
10 CUE inspection fees (per annum) 1,500.00 1,500.00

B) ADMNI CHARGES TOTAL 8,500.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 8,500.00 7,000.00 7,000.00
C OTHER CHARGES
1 Attachment 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 -
2 - - - - - -

TOTAL (YEAR 2) 76,500.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 58,500.00 57,000.00 57,000.00

OTHER REQUIREMENTS
1 Students will be required to make arrangements for their own medical insurance cover.
2 Caution money is payable once and is refundable after clearance.
3 Accommodation facilities cost about Kshs 10,000 per semester. Catering cost up to Kshs. 10,000
4 All fees must be paid in advance or at the beginning of every semester.
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All fees should be deposited in the following BANK ACCOUNTS

ACCOUNT NAME BANK ACCOUNT NO
The Presbyterian University of East Africa Family 068000006353
The Presbyterian University of East Africa Equity 0010291525765
The Presbyterian University of East Africa Barclays 0948234572

Please ensure that your full names and REGISTRATION NUMBER are clearly indicated in the PAY IN SLIP, which you present to the university during registration. Kindly note that

PERSONAL CHEQUES, MONEY ORDERS OR CASH ARE NOT ACCEPTED.
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